Date:05/11/2025 Oakham Town Council 2025/26 Page 1

Time:15:09 User: CLERK
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/10/2025 for Cashbook No 5 - Lloyds Bank Current Account

% Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description

30/09/2025 BACS 2,572.76 2,572.76 R Glendale Countryside

30/09/2025 BACS 132.00 132.00 R Glendale Countryside

30/09/2025 BACS 113.29 113.29 Rl BNP PARIBAS

01/10/2025 BACS 32.69 32.69 Rl WATER PLUS

01/10/2025 BACS 3,387.00 3,387.00 R . Moore East Midlands

01/10/2025 BACS 67.45 67.45 R Millennium Computer Services

01/10/2025  25-213r 10,000.00 10,000.00 RN Receipt(s) Banked

01/10/2025 25-231R 250.00 250.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked

02/10/2025 BACS 13.49 13.49 R Millennium Computer Services

03/10/2025  25-214r 10,000.00 10,000.00 RN Receipt(s) Banked

07/10/2025 DD 30.89 30.89 R . TOTAL ENERGY

08/10/2025 BACS 36.00 36.00 R K andK Window Cleaning

08/10/2025 BACS 9.90 9.90 RIM Pod Point

08/10/2025 BACS 178.37 178.37 RIM Travis Perkins

08/10/2025 BACS -122.58 -122.58 R Travis Perkins

08/10/2025  25-215r 10,000.00 10,000.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked

10/10/2025  25-216r 10,000.00 10,000.00 RIM Receipt(s) Banked

11/10/2025 BACS 159.72 159.72 R Millennium Computer Services

13/10/2025 BACS 113.67 113.67 RIM Paul Ainsley

13/10/2025 BACS 48.93 48.93 R WATERPLUS

13/10/2025  25-217r 10,000.00 10,000.00 RN Receipt(s) Banked

14/10/2025 BACS 460.20 460.20 R . PUMPKIN PRINT LTD

15/10/2025 BACS 1,564.26 1,564.26 RN

15/10/2025 BACS 1,246.25 1,246.25 RN

15/10/2025 BACS 1,462.95 1,462.95 RH

15/10/2025 BACS 1,026.81 1,026.81 RN

15/10/2025 BACS 1,641.44 1,641.44 R . HMRC

15/10/2025 BACS 838.22 838.22 R Leicestershire County Council

15/10/2025 BACS 560.00 560.00 R Elevate Entertainment

15/10/2025 BACS 2,334.00 2,334.00 Rl TheFun Experts

15/10/2025 BACS 245.29 245.29 Rl W S Doody

15/10/2025 BACS 125.95 125.95 RIM N Power

20/10/2025 BACS 144.00 144.00 Rl Paul Ainsley

20/10/2025 BACS 186.56 186.56 R Office Furniture Direct

20/10/2025 BACS 1.00 1.00 RIM BT

20/10/2025 BACS 1.00 1.00 RIM Lloyds

20/10/2025 25-218r 5,000.00 5,000.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

22/10/2025  25-234R 40,200.00 40,200.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked

23/10/2025 BACS 1,501.50 1,501.50 R S4 Faciliies Management

23/10/2025 BACS 6.80 6.80 R KATHY GERAGHTY

23/10/2025 BACS 144.00 144.00 R . Melanie Palmer

23/10/2025 25-232R 1,800.00 1,800.00 RIM Receipt(s) Banked

23/10/2025 25-233R 3,941.52 3,941.52 RN Receipt(s) Banked

27/10/2025 25-235R 36.00 36.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

30/10/2025 BACS 49.99 49.99 [0 CHRISEVANS

30/10/2025 BACS 10.97 10.97 [l CHRIS EVANS

30/10/2025 BACS 630.00 630.00 [0 Access & Lifting Services

30/10/2025 BACS 9.90 9.90 [0 Pod Point
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20,964.67 101,227.52

Chair of Oakham Town Council:

NaME oo SIGNEA s Date ......cooeeieiiis
RFO:
NaME oo SIGNEA s Date ......cooeeieiiis



